Doc. No. AF※-OMU0036-D
PRODUCT NAME
AIR FILTER
MODEL / Series / Product Number
(E,N)AF800-(F,N)12～14(-1,2,6,7,8,9,-※)(-D,J□,R)
(E,N)AF900-(F,N)20(-1,2,6,7,8,9,-※)(-D,J□,R)
2025-10-30 13:26
DP036720

This instrument aims at eliminating excess saturated water of the air line and solid foreign material of air lines.
3．SPECIFICATIONS
4．HOW TO ORDER
Bowl guard
45
Filtration
Weight (kg) 3 7.3
Amount of drain storage (cm
3
)
Accessory (Standard equipment)
     AF Standard：5μm　Semi-standard：2,10,20,40,70,100μm
     EAF Standard：10μm　Semi-standard：2,5,20,40,70,100μm
     NAF Standard：40μm　Semi-standard：2,5,10,20,70,100μm
AF900
Port size 1 1/4，1 1/2 2
Fluig Air
Model AF800
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Max.Operating pressure 1.0MPa
-5 TO 60℃ (No freezing)Fluid temperature
Ｅ　ＡＦ 　   ８　００　－　Ｆ　１２　－　２　 － Ｒ
Application region ●        ● Semi-standard
Nil Japan,Asia Symbol
E Europe Nil
N The United States  D
J1 With drain guide Rc1/4
J6 With drain guide NPT1/4
Air Filter ● J8 With drain guide G1/4
R Flow direction right to left
Body size ●
8 1 1/2
9 2 ● Semi-standard
Symbol
Thread type ● Nil －
Nil Rc 1 Nonstandard rated filtration
N NPT 2 Metal bowl
F G 6 Nylon bowl
7 Stainless element
8 Metal bowl with level gage
Port size ● 9 Without drain cock
12 1 1/4
14 1 1/2
20 2
Content
※   Please refer to the catalog when you select the model.